QUARTZ THERMAL THERAPY & HYDROTHERAPY
Quartz Soak & Sand Ritual 100 minutes

Quartz Sand Therapy 75 minutes

Quartz Salt Scrub & Soak 50 minutes

Quartz Tarnished Truth Bourbon Scrub 50 minutes
Quartz White Algae Body Wrap 50 minutes

Hydro Capsule Scrub Therapies 50 minutes

SPA RETREATS FOR TWO

Time Together 120 minutes
Massage & Soak 70/100 minutes
Tarnish Truth Bourbon Scrub 50 minutes

MASSAGE

CBD Massage 50/80 minutes

Himalayan Salt Stone Massage 50/80 minutes
Age-Defying Undaria Massage 50/80 minutes
Deep Tissue Massage 50/80 minutes
Autograph Massage 50/80 minutes
Relaxation Massage 50/80 minutes

Prenatal Massage 50 minutes

Reflexology 50 minutes

FACIAL THERAPIES

Ultimate Facial 80 minutes

Autograph Aromatherapy Facial 80 minutes
Brightening/Graceful Aging Facial 50/80 minutes
Ocean Crystal Facial 50/80 minutes

Custom Facial 50/80 minutes

$315
$275
$175
$175
$175
$140

$5'IO
$420/480
$350

$180/210
$170/195
$170/195
$160/190
$160/190
$150/180
$150
$130

$275

$225
$195/225
$185/215
$175/205

HAIR

Keratin

Color & Highlights
Highlights

All Over Color

Retouch

Women's Haircut & Style
Shampoo & Style

Men’s Haircut

NAILS
Renewing Pedicure
Unwinding Manicure

WAXING
Body

Face

SPECIAL EVENT
Bridal Hair

Special Event Hair
Make Up
Group/Bridal Events

$350+
$215+
$185+
$145+
$125+
$95+
$75+
$55+

$90
$70

$30+
$20+

$150+
$115+
$125+
Call

For your convenience a 20% gratuity will be added to your service. Pricing subject to change without notice.
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