QUARTZ THERMAL THERAPY & HYDROTHERAPY	,	HAIR		
Quartz Soak & Sand Ritual 100 minutes	\$315	Keratin	\$350+	
Quartz Sand Therapy 75 minutes	\$275	Color & Highlights	\$215+	S
Quartz Salt Scrub & Soak 50 minutes	\$175	Highlights	\$185+	П
Quartz Tarnished Truth Bourbon Scrub 50 minutes	\$175	All Over Color	\$145+	· ·
Quartz White Algae Body Wrap 50 minutes	\$175	Retouch	\$125+	<u> </u>
Hydro Capsule Scrub Therapies 50 minutes	\$140	Women's Haircut & Style	\$95+	上
		Shampoo & Style	\$75+	=
SPA RETREATS FOR TWO		Men's Haircut	\$55+	
Time Together 120 minutes	\$510			
Massage & Soak 70/100 minutes	\$420/480			
Tarnish Truth Bourbon Scrub 50 minutes	\$350			S
MASSAGE		NAILS		Ū
CBD Massage 50/80 minutes	\$180/210	Renewing Pedicure	\$90	D
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage 50/80 minutes	\$170/195	Unwinding Manicure	\$70	
Age-Defying Undaria Massage 50/80 minutes	\$170/195			
Deep Tissue Massage 50/80 minutes	\$160/190			ס
Autograph Massage 50/80 minutes	\$160/190	WAXING		刀
Relaxation Massage 50/80 minutes	\$150/180	Body	\$30+	~~~
Prenatal Massage 50 minutes	\$150	Face	\$20+	\cap
Reflexology 50 minutes	\$130			m
FACIAL THERAPIES		SPECIAL EVENT		
Ultimate Facial 80 minutes	\$275	Bridal Hair	\$150+	\
Autograph Aromatherapy Facial 80 minutes	\$225	Special Event Hair	\$115+	<u> </u>
Brightening/Graceful Aging Facial 50/80 minutes	\$195/225	Make Up	\$125+	スフ
Ocean Crystal Facial 50/80 minutes	\$185/215	Group/Bridal Events	Call	
Custom Facial 50/80 minutes	\$175/205			

For your convenience a 20% gratuity will be added to your service. Pricing subject to change without notice.